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\Rﬂf Royal (SS)

~ Ayala (SS)
@ Norco (SS)

- Woodbridge (SS)
% Hesperia (SS)
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Hills (SS)

Kennedy (John F.)
(S)
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Burroughs Burbank
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Heritage (SS)
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Perris (SS)

Foothill - Santa Ana
(SS)

‘; J Burbank (SS)
Golden Valley (SS)
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Race 28 - Boys DIV 2 - Heat 3 - 3 Mile

Score

59

73

74
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272
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295

333

391

Q
Q

CIF SS Prelims

Team  Runner

Time

1:19:45

1:20:38

1:20:24

1:20:23

1:21:57

1:23:13

1:23:52

1:24:34

1:29:25

1:28:24

1:29:56

1:34:09

1:41:04

15:39

16:27

17:03

17:20

17:46

17:55

Mt. SAC

11/12/2022 - 10:20am
Team Results

Avg
15:57
16:08
16:05
16:05
16:24
16:39
16:47

16:55

17:53

17:41

18:00

18:50
20:13

15:39

16:27
17:.03
17:20
17:46

17:55

Avg 5Man
Mile  Gap
519 057
523 0:19
522  1:40
522  0:50
528 1:02
5:33 057
5:36  1:13

539 1:32

558  2:31

554 139

6:00 0:26

6:17  3:39

6:45 4:29

5:13

5:29
5:41
5:47
5:56
5:59

Finish Order

3-6-11-15-29-36-54

10-13-16-19-20-21-37

1-2-12-18-46-56-82

7-8-9-28-30-43-44

4-25-31-38-39-73-87

23-24-33-35-48-57-58

22-32-34-42-53-76-78

14-17-49-52-55-67-94

27-47-66-77-81-92

40-51-62-72-74-80-83

59-61-65-68-69-71-89

41-64-84-85-91-93-98

70-86-88-90-95-96-97

5

26

45

50

60

63

Scoring Order
3-5-10-14-27-34-50
9-12-15-18-19-20-35
1-2-11-17-43-52-74
6-7-8-26-28-41-42
4-24-29-36-37-67-79
22-23-31-33-45-53-54
21-30-32-40-49-69-71

13-16-46-48-51-61-86

25-44-60-70-73-84

38-47-57-66-68-72-75

55-56-59-62-63-65-81

39-58-76-77-83-85-90
64-78-80-82-87-88-89

1 Runner

1 Runner
1 Runner
1 Runner
1 Runner

1 Runner

11/14/2022 10:06am



Race 28 - Boys DIV 2 - Heat 3 - 3 Mile
11/12/2022 - 10:20am

Team Results

Runner Avg 5 Man

Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

DNP La Quinta 18:22 1822 6:08 75 1 Runner
Westminster (SS)

DNP Desert Mirage (SS) 18:50 18:50 6:17 79 1 Runner
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27

28
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33
34
35

Jonah Bazerkanian
Noah de la Rionda
Andreas Dybdahl
Ben Rippe

Jack Horrocks

Blaise Snow
Nathan Tsai
Malachi Morris
Caleb Ornelas
Kai Graham
Cainan Birchim
Asher Lee
Sean Alliegro
Taye Newman

Oliver Levine
Luke Graham
Jaden Goetz

Samuel Bado
Isaac Faynsod

Maximillian
Ramos-Judge

lan Hansen
Lewis Argueta
Hudson Lee
Aiden Zavala
Connor Lyall
Ricardo Mujica
Dante Maldonado

Josh Berk
Nicholas Tassos
Christopher Sydnor
Micheal Dunn
Victor Amaro

Inban Kathiravan
Lorenzo Benam
Tanner Castanha
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Race 28 - Boys DIV 2 - Heat 3 - 3 Mile
11/12/2022 - 10:20am

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points

Royal (SS) 15:29.0 1 7T

Royal (SS) 15:33.1 2 T

Santa Barbara (SS) 15:33.2 3 T
Norco (SS) 15383 4 T

Foothill - Santa Ana  15:39.0 |

(SS)

Santa Barbara (SS) 15:39.8 5 T
Ayala (SS) 15423 6 T
Ayala (SS) 15428 7 T
Ayala (SS) 15:57.1 8 T

Mira Costa (SS) 15574 9 T
Santa Barbara (SS) 15:575 10 T
Royal (SS) 16:.01.0 11 T
Mira Costa (SS) 16:024 12 T
Canyon - Anaheim  16:03.6 13
Hills (SS)
Santa Barbara (SS) 16:050 14 T
Mira Costa (SS) 16:07.9 15 T
Canyon - Anaheim 16:10.3 16
Hills (SS)

Royal (SS) 16:11.8 17 T
Mira Costa (SS) 161142 18 T
Mira Costa (SS) 16:156 19 T
Mira Costa (SS) 161180 20 T

Hesperia (SS) 16:194 21
Woodbridge (SS) 16:21.0 22
Woodbridge (SS) 16:24.9 23

Norco (SS) 16:25.7 24 T

Burbank (SS) 16:26.1
Kennedy (John F.) 16:289 25

(SS)

Ayala (SS) 16:292 26 T

Santa Barbara (SS) 16:294 27 T
Ayala (SS) 16:315 28 T
Norco (SS) 16:31.7 29 T

Hesperia (SS) 16:33.3 30
Woodbridge (SS)  16:33.6 31
Hesperia (SS) 16:344 32
Woodbridge (SS)  16:34.9 33

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

438
49

50
51
52

53
54
55

56
57
58
59

60
61

62
63
64
65

66

67

Bode Andrulaitis
Jude Graham
Trajan Cephas
Daniel Frumusanu
Joshua Razo
Omar Arroyo
Marc Marallag
Joshua Aguayo
Logan Berkley
Jack Eaton
Ryan Moder
Ryan Tomooka

Nikolas Lee
Lucas Hron

Owen Teague
Michaiah Johnson
Jayson Bluemel

Juan Zendejas
Jack Garza
Cole Roach

Ryan Dalzell
Han Yang-Lin
Hunter Bott
Danny Camacho

Daniel Arraya
Christopher Miguel

Maurice Dimaranan
Alan Nava

Jacob Duregger
Nathan Marca

Hunter Bonney

Jack Nygren

Grade

1

12
12

10
11
12

12
12
12

12
1
12
10

10
10

12
12
10

1

1

Team
Santa Barbara (SS)
Mira Costa (SS)
Norco (SS)
Norco (SS)
Walnut (SS)
Heritage (SS)
Hesperia (SS)
Ayala (SS)
Ayala (SS)
Golden Valley (SS)
Royal (SS)

Kennedy (John F.)
(S9)

Woodbridge (SS)

Canyon - Anaheim
Hills (SS)

Hemet (SS)
Walnut (SS)

Canyon - Anaheim
Hills (SS)

Hesperia (SS)
Santa Barbara (SS)

Canyon - Anaheim
Hills (SS)

Royal (SS)
Woodbridge (SS)
Woodbridge (SS)

Burroughs Burbank
(SS)

Alhambra (SS)

Burroughs Burbank
(SS)

Walnut (SS)
Bloomington (SS)
Heritage (SS)
Burroughs Burbank
(SS)
Kennedy (John F.)
(SS)

Canyon - Anaheim
Hills (SS)
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Time
16:37.3
16:39.2
16:40.2
16:40.2
16:40.5
16:51.4
16:52.8
16:58.9
17:00.4
17:02.1
17:08.9
17:14.4

17:17.7
17:18.6

17:19.6
17:20.3
17:25.5

17:32.1
17:32.7
17:35.1

17:35.4
17:35.5
17:43.4
17:44.5

17:45.7
17:48.5

17:49.9
17:54.9
17:59.3
18:03.5

18:06.5

18:06.7

Points

34
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38
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40
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53
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95

56

57

58
59

60

61
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Race 28 - Boys DIV 2 - Heat 3 - 3 Mile
11/12/2022 - 10:20am

Individual Results

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

68 Alex Acevedo 10 Burroughs Burbank 18:094 62
(SS)

69 Liam Ellingsworth 9  Burroughs Burbank 18:09.9 63
(SS)

70 Noah Estrada 12 Perris (SS) 18109 64

71 Justin Cano 10 Burroughs Burbank 18:11.1 65
(SS)

72 Joshua Laurel 12 Walnut (SS) 18:13.8 66

73 Joesph Woznick 1 Norco (SS) 18139 67 T

74 Caleb Bosanko 12 Walnut (SS) 18195 68

75 Samuel Heffern 11 La Quinta 18:22.0

Westminster (SS)

76 Roberto Michel 10 Hesperia (SS) 18:25.2 69

77 Joshua Garcia 11 Kennedy (JohnF.) 18:355 70
(SS)

78 Roberto Granados 1 Hesperia (SS) 18:40.7 71

79 Bryant Cisneros 12 Desert Mirage (SS) 18:50.0

80 Dean Peiten 11 Walnut (SS) 18:54.7 72

81 Kyle Eyre 12 Kennedy (JohnF.) 18:59.3 73
(SS)

82 Jaden Morales 10 Royal (SS) 19:.033 74 T

83 Ryan (Xiaoran) Wang 11 Walnut (SS) 19139 75

84 Carlos Serrato 12 Heritage (SS) 19173 76

85 Ivan Nava 10 Heritage (SS) 19:30.7 77

86 Joshua Pacheco 12 Perris (SS) 19:506 78

87 Justin Shifflet 10 Norco (SS) 19532 79 T

88 Joshua Cooper 12 Perris (SS) 19:58.4 80

89 Soren Khitikian 9  Burroughs Burbank 19:58.9 81
(SS)

90 Jovani Beatriz 1 Perris (SS) 20243 82

91 Elias Rios 10 Heritage (SS) 202295 83

92 Kyle Alexander 12 Kennedy (JohnF.) 21:135 84
(SS)

93 Brandon Collin 11 Heritage (SS) 21:319 85

94 Jacob Candela 11 Canyon - Anaheim 21445 86

Hills (SS)

95 Dhariuz Jaramillo 12 Perris (SS) 22:396 87

96 Brihin Felix 10 Perris (SS) 23.08.7 88

97 Able Ortega 10 Perris (SS) 23158 89

98 Andrew Perez 10 Heritage (SS) 26:36.9 90
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